10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Quizlet

Anderson
Attlee
Baldwin
Beaverbrook
Bevin
Bock, von
Bormann
Bradley
Chamberlain
Churchill
Ciano
Daladier
Darwin

De Gaulle
Dolfuss
Dowding
Eden
Eichmann
Eisenhower
Franco
Goebbels
Goering
Guderian
Halifax
Harris
Heydrich
Himmler

Hitler

12 Modern History 8 Key Personalities - Part 1

Study online at quizlet.com/_24yz2s

Head of Air Raid Precautions Bureau
Labour Party Leader, Deputy Prime Minister 1942-45
British Prime Minister 1935-37

Head of aircraft production

British Minister of Labour

German general

Head of Reich Chancellery

US General

British Prime Minister 1937-40
British Prime Minister 1940-45

Italian Foreign Minister

French Prime Minister 1938

Author of 'Origins of Species'

Head of the Free French movement
Chancellor of Austria, assassinated 1934
Head of Fighter Command

British Foreign Minister 1940-45
Organiser of the Final Solution

Allied Commander in Chief

Spanish Fascist Leader

German Propaganda Minister

Head of the Luftwaffe

German general

British Foreign Minister 1938-40
Head of Bomber Command

Head of the SD

Head of the SS

Fuhrer of Germany



	12 Modern History 8 Key Personalities - Part 1

