

12 Modern History 8 Key Personalities - Part 1 Study online at quizlet.com/_24yz2s

1.	Anderson	Head of Air Raid Precautions Bureau
2.	Attlee	Labour Party Leader, Deputy Prime Minister 1942-45
3.	Baldwin	British Prime Minister 1935-37
4.	Beaverbrook	Head of aircraft production
5.	Bevin	British Minister of Labour
6.	Bock, von	German general
7.	Bormann	Head of Reich Chancellery
8.	Bradley	US General
9.	Chamberlain	British Prime Minister 1937-40
10.	Churchill	British Prime Minister 1940-45
11.	Ciano	Italian Foreign Minister
12.	Daladier	French Prime Minister 1938
13.	Darwin	Author of 'Origins of Species'
14.	De Gaulle	Head of the Free French movement
15.	Dolfuss	Chancellor of Austria, assassinated 1934
16.	Dowding	Head of Fighter Command
17.	Eden	British Foreign Minister 1940-45
18.	Eichmann	Organiser of the Final Solution
19.	Eisenhower	Allied Commander in Chief
20.	Franco	Spanish Fascist Leader
21.	Goebbels	German Propaganda Minister
22.	Goering	Head of the Luftwaffe
23.	Guderian	German general
24.	Halifax	British Foreign Minister 1938-40
25.	Harris	Head of Bomber Command
26.	Heydrich	Head of the SD
27.	Himmler	Head of the SS
28.	Hitler	Fuhrer of Germany